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ISIN: DEOO0A3CNK42

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:47
Price

3.045 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-1.62% (-0.05)

DEOOOA3CNK42
YOU

Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

532 EUR
GERMANY DAX

2.995 EUR (1,040)
3.095 EUR (1,020)
3.05 EUR

3.135 EUR

3.035 EUR

3.095 EUR

3.0939 EUR
14,501

44,864.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=226233622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A3CNK42&ID_NOTATION=342226125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A3CNK42&ID_NOTATION=342226125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8717a9357b715e8b35436693668764f015b13387bc4f9407015571bb3e03f212&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c1f97b7f305255132&time=1729420735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c259dc7886e33f0a56f78f0fbb1cfa7d6edecf8d4628e1cf0fae4e8531ced28&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2609cf2309d2bf6e5&time=1729420735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=762eb17c3080130a00a082ee234ec86e8f11589ed988e6dad45816f26bd01909&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=24ab6912948a3b903&time=1729420735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54e36eeafb5f0793396e3b7eed6602da09b8335da85ffde78cc9f0066eeee3d3&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d21c4aff38ea81cec&time=1729420735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5602b0fac0cdde5660ddc7b087cc59d39dbb5b27865533ebdf492f18d3085cd&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=57b8d6d2174bb6c9c&time=1729420735&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/10/18 22:26:47

Price
3.045 EUR

Difference O  -1.62%(-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN DEOOOA3CNK42
Symbol YOU
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 532 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.995 EUR (1,040)
Ask (Ask size) 3.095 EUR (1,020)
Open 3.05 EUR
High 3.135 EUR
Low 3.035 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.095 EUR
VWAP 3.0939 EUR
Volume (pcs) 14,501
Trading volume 44,864.62
Number of trades 38
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -27.95% -34.61% -84.60%
Perf (abs.) -1.20 -1.63 -16.92
Beta 1.16 1.20 1.50
Volatility 41.65 43.90 55.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

3.151 EUR (33,760
3.062 EUR (33,131
3.268 EUR (26,841
3.853 EUR (24,410

2.665 EUR (2024/09/12
5.115 EUR (2023/11/21
2.665 EUR (2024/09/12

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/10/ 17:36 3.045 EUR 0.20
18

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 3.045 EUR 0.04
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:45 3.05 EUR 0.00
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:04 3.155 EUR 0.00
18

London Stock 2024/08/ 13:41 3.24 EUR 0.01

)
)
)
)
5.040 EUR (2024/05/07)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

272

38

63
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=342226125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226127
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342290185
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ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

08:16

11:01

08:01

19:31

08:04

3.075 EUR

3.105 EUR

3.075 EUR

3.045 EUR

3.075 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342290185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341607330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331882252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226126

ABOUT YOU HOLDING SE NPV

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

ABOUT YOU HOLDING SE

Domstrasse 10 - 20095 Hamburg
Telefon: +49-40-638569-0

Fax: +

E-mail: info@aboutyou.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hannes
Wiese

Sebastian
Betz

Tarek Mdller

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Sebastian
Klauke

André
Schwammlein

Christian
Leybold

Christina
Johansson

Niels Jacobsen

Petra Scharner-
Wolff

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@aboutyou.de

	ABOUT YOU HOLDING SE NPV
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



